Features:
• o high performance Coyote In init  Burners™
• One infrared rear burner
• One Coyote RapidSear™ infrared burner
•  sq. in. cooking area
• Up to 0,000 BTU
• Cera i  Heat Control Grids
• Complete 304 stainless steel construction
• Interior grill lighting
• LED illuminated knobs
• Rotisserie kit and smoker box included
• Integrated wind guard
Dimensions:
• With Shelves Up: (H) 50" x (W) 58 1/2" x (D) 25 1/2”
• With Shelves Down: (H) 50” X (W) 36” X (D) 25 1/2”
Accessories:
• Laser-Cut Signature Grates (CSIGRATE12)
• Charcoal trays (CCHTRAY12)
• 14” stainless steel griddle (C1GRDL)
• Stainless steel cart (C1S36CT)
• Custom fi t, weather resistant cover
• Insulated jacket
• Gas conversion kit
30  S R LL S-SER ES
  C2SL30-FS
®
DIMENSIONAL RENDERINGS
C2SL30-FS  PRODUCT SPECS
58 1/2"
50"
25 1/2"
30"
30"
37 1/4"
®